
Kreis Greiz Pokal 2018/19

Kreispokal Greiz/Endrunde
Pokal-Spielplan

 
Halbfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Fr.
Fr.

15.03.2019
15.03.2019

19:00
19:00

1
2

SV Mehla II
SV Wildetaube

Post SV Zeulenroda V
SG Göttendorf-Neuärgerniß e.V.

2:4
4:0

 
Spiel um Platz 3
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Fr. 15.03.2019 21:00 (N) 1 Post SV Zeulenroda V SV Wildetaube  
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